1000 V d.c. FWE High speed fuses specifi cally
designed for EV Charging stations
New
Eaton’s Bussmann series 1000 V d.c. FWE High speed fuses, specifically designed for EV
Charging stations, will be available in multiple fuse body sizes, in 2023.
 1000 V d.c fuse body sizes
• Cylindrical 10 x 38 mm
• Cylindrical 14 x 51 mm

15 2.8 120 700 50 kA gR
Enquire at Eaton
bulehighspeed-
technical@eaton.
com
20 3.7 227 1200 50 kA gR
25 4 480 2200 50 kA gR
30 4.9 677 3400 50 kA gR
35 7.5 415 2100 50 kA gR
40 8.2 620 3000 50 kA gR
50 9.2 1200 5500 50 kA gR
North American
round body
1000 V d.c.
(IEC/UL)
70 21 680 3500 50kA aR FWE-70A
80 24 1020 5000 50kA aR FWE-80A
90 27 1400 6500 50kA aR FWE-90A
100 30 1820 8500 50kA aR FWE-100A
125 43 1830 7800 50kA aR FWE-125A
150 49 2670 12000 50kA aR FWE-150A
175 52 4670 20700 50kA aR FWE-175A
200 56 6900 29300 50kA aR FWE-200A
225 69 7880 31600 50kA aR FWE-225A
250 79 9940 39900 50kA aR FWE-250A
275 83 13000 52100 50kA aR FWE-275A
300 87 16800 67500 50kA aR FWE-300A
350 100 21100 89300 50kA aR FWE-350A
400 110 31500 125500 50kA aR FWE-400A
450 139 35300 166200 50kA aR FWE-450A
500 155 49300 203900 50kA aR FWE-500A
550 167 58600 322600 50kA aR FWE-550A
600 180 74700 346500 50kA aR FWE-600A
This document is intended to clearly present comprehensive product data and provide technical information that will help the end user with design applications. Eaton reserves
the right,without notice, to change design or construction of any products or discontinue or limit distribution of any products. Eaton also reserves the right to change or update,
without notice, any technical information contained in this document. Once a product has been selected, it should be tested by the user in all possible applications. The information
contained in this document is correct at the time of publication, but we reserve the right to supply products differing in construction or performance.